

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Second Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Claitor to Reengrossed House Bill No. 27 by Representative Lance Harris

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 23, line 3, change "one-third" to "one-half"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 23, line 7, change "one-third" to "one-half"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 23, line 16, change "one-third" to "one-half"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 23, line 20, change "one-third" to "one-half"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 23, line 26, change "one-third" to "one-half"